
Resultatliste  DM 3D 2010

Klasse: Mål:Navn: Klub:

Bj

267Manuel Abalos TIK1

264Kenneth Bendtsen HimBuLa2

262Claus Mouritzen Broby3

257Kristian Larsen Stenlille4

257Jørgen Tingkær Broby5

255Jens Håkonsson Frederiksværk6

252Keld Pedersen Broby7

243Lars Iversen Haderslev8

241Michael Egestad Frederiksværk9

237Rafeal Nørgaard Haderslev10

232Palle Jørgensen Sorø11

218Jan Buch Lyngby12

212Claus Johansen Ulbølle13

201Jesper Tønnesen Faverskov14

172Helge Olsen Frederiksværk15

155Poul Erik Jensen Viking16

DkB

90Victoria Skjemstad Haderslev1

DkC

222Astrid K. Kirkeby Herning1

190Amalie Westh Ulbølle2

DmcR

164Josefine Edelberg Viking1

DmnC

182Katja ree Møller Sorø1
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Klasse: Mål:Navn: Klub:

DmnR

62Signe Sloth Csikos Nr. Snede1

DsB

147Kamilla Kamp Paaby KBL1

122Tatiana B. Christiansen Lavia2

DsC

239Tove Nielsen Vejen1

133Anette Feddersen Ribe2

DsL

139Josefine de Roepstorff KBL1

128Jeanette Lefevre Jensen Sorø2

HFjB

83Carsten Jensen Haderslev1

HFjC

261Roar Brummer Cobk1

HFkC

206Jimmy B. Jensen Frederiksværk1

HkB

57Mike Therkildsen Haderslev1

HkC

244Daniel Nielsen Nr. Snede1

178Jens Jørgensen Sorø2

HkL

185Peter From Haderslev1

110Nikolaj Therkildsen Haderslev2

HkR

227Thomas Weltz Viking1

222Peter Egestad Frederiksværk2

125Martin Chr. Skovgård Roskilde3
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Klasse: Mål:Navn: Klub:

HMaC

258Arne J. Nielsen Vejen1

254Peder Nielsen Nr. Snede2

254Bo Nielsen Nr. Snede3

237Søren Kristensen Glostrup4

227Jens Erik Jensen Ribe5

222Klaus Lykkebæk Nykøbing F6

218Leif Kjær Nielsen Nr. Snede7

0Torben Olsen Herning8

HMaL

116Kent Jeppesen Aarhus1

105Benny Henriksen Viking2

HmcB

108Mathias Høeg Rasmussen Herning1

HmcC

221Marcus Sehested Vordingborg1

204Casper Tønnesen Faverskov2

198Jacob Sloth Csikos Nr. Snede3

HmcL

151Alexander Bretlau Hillerød1

133Jacob Ballegaard Sorø2

122Christian Ballegaard Sorø3

HmcR

185Nikolai M. Olsen Frederiksværk1

HmnB

179Jakob Lefevre Jensen Sorø1

175Johan Kristensen Haderslev2

100Andreas Søborg Gabel Sorø3

89Mads Christoffersen Sorø4
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Klasse: Mål:Navn: Klub:

HmnC

260Thor Kamp Opstrup Ulbølle1

229Johannes Bager Libach HimBuLa2

225Jens Teuchler Ribe3

206Christoffer Kjær Ribe4

HmnL

190Ludvig Rossau Hillerød1

187Carl Johan R. Bundsgaard Hillerød2

168Mads Bangsborg Hillerød3

134Daniel Laursen Hillerød4

HmnR

194Mathias Kristensen Frederiksværk1

138Kasper Munch Jensen Palnatoke2

HsB

232Torben Cramer Lyngby1

225Thomas Møllemann Nr. Snede2

209Torben Henkel KBL3

199Lars Zeuthen Haderslev4

197Henning Bagge KBL5

197Henrik Rose KBL6

185Tonny Benkjer Vejen7

151Rune M. Skjemstad Haderslev8

141Poul Høeg Rasmussen Herning9

115Thorvald J. Pedersen Viking10

0Michael Intile KBL11

HsC

280Jesper Hansen Roskilde1

278Jozsef Csikos Viking2

273Karsten Nielsen Vejen3
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Klasse: Mål:Navn: Klub:

273Flemming Knudsen Broby4

267Jan Feldthaus Herning5

262Peter Sloth Herning6

258Helge Brummer Brande7

253Adrian Pedersen Nr. Snede8

233Duncan Hooper Lavia9

226Tage Kristensen Palnatoke10

226Lasse Skovsager Herning11

135Frank Teuchler Ribe12

HsL

213Stig Fisker Aarhus1

187Steen Rasmussen Frederiksværk2

187Bent Bjerregaard Nykøbing F3

185Søren Andersen Nr. Snede4

185John Kjær Nykøbing F5

183Tom Rask Nielsen Faverskov6

177Jon Jagd KBL7

172Hans Christian Rossau Hillerød8

172John From Haderslev9

165Søren Lisberg KBL10

162Jørgen Jensen Nykøbing F11

155Jonas Plejdrup Aarhus12

154Rasmus Skjoldman KBL13

145Ivan Hansen Aarhus14

131Tom Bryndum Christensen Tiufkær15

128Henning O. Kristensen Sorø16

128Peter Bundsgaard Hillerød17

117Jan Ballegaard Sorø18
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Klasse: Mål:Navn: Klub:

109Jan Nielsen Nykøbing F19

0Kjeld Schjøtz Aarhus20

Timothy Hald Aarhus21

HsR

241Daniel Jensen Viking1

0Søren Plougmand Faverskov2
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Id Navn: Klub: Klasse: Mål:
Buejæger

15 Keld Pedersen Broby Bj 252
16 Claus Mouritzen Broby Bj 262
17 Jørgen Tingkær Broby Bj 257 771

104 Jens Håkonsson Frederiksværk Bj 255
105 Helge Olsen Frederiksværk Bj 172
106 Michael Egestad Frederiksværk Bj 241 668

Senior/master Compound
34 Tove Nielsen Vejen DsC 239
35 Karsten Nielsen Vejen HsC 273
37 Arne J. Nielsen Vejen HMaC 258 770

38 Peder Nielsen Nr. Snede HMaC 254
40 Bo Nielsen Nr. Snede HMaC 254
41 Adrian Pedersen Nr. Snede HsC 253 761

81 Lasse Skovsager Herning HsC 226
82 Jan Feldthaus Herning HsC 267
83 Peter Sloth Herning HsC 262 755

7 Frank Teuchler Ribe HsC 135
9 Jens Erik Jensen Ribe HMaC 227

10 Anette Feddersen Ribe DsC 133 495

Mini Langbue
75 Mads Bangsborg Hillerød HmnL 168
76 Carl Johan R. Bundsgaard Hillerød HmnL 187
77 Ludvig Rossau Hillerød HmnL 190 545

Mini Barbue
54 Andreas Søborg Gabel Sorø HmnB 100
55 Mads Christoffersen Sorø HmnB 89
56 Jakob Lefevre Jensen Sorø HmnB 179 368

Senior Langbue
61 Bent Bjerregaard Nykøbing F HsL 187
62 John Kjær Nykøbing F HsL 185
63 Jørgen Jensen Nykøbing F HsL 162 534

5 Jonas Plejdrup Aarhus HsL 155
87 Stig Fisker Aarhus HsL 213
88 Ivan Hansen Aarhus HsL 145 513

68 Jon Jagd KBL HsL 177
70 Rasmus Skjoldman KBL HsL 154

111 Søren Lisberg KBL HsL 165 496




